21
A B
C
D
EF
G
FRONT
BOTTOM
ze
ro
 p
ha
se
 c
ur
re
nt
 tr
an
sf
or
m
er
Model Description
ZPC-25 Hole diameter 25mm
ZPC-45 Hole diameter 45mm
ZPC-65 Hole diameter 65mm
ZPC-80 Hole diameter 80mm
ordering information
calculation to determine inner diameter of ZCT required
casing dimension
ZPC model 25 45 65 80 100 150 200
Applicable Current
• 60 A • 200 A • 300 A • 400 A • 500 A • 800 A •800 A(Single PVC)
A (mm)  25 45 65 80 100 150 200
B (mm) 55 85 105 120 150 209 274
C (mm) 50 77 98 115 145 194 265
D (mm) 23 25 25 28 25 28 30
E (mm) 4 6 7.8 9.8 12.8 17.8 24.7
F (mm) 0.5 1 1 1 1 1 1
G (mm) 5 5 5 5 5 5  5
Weight (kg) ~0.13 ~0.19 ~0.27 ~0.37 ~0.56 ~0.96 ~1.62
Model Description
ZPC-100 Hole diameter 100mm
ZPC-150 Hole diameter 150mm
ZPC-200 Hole diameter 200mm
3 wire 4 wire
model ZPC  25 45 65 80 100 150 200
D (ZCT inner diameter mm) 25 45 65 80 100 150 200
D1 (3 wire max cable diameter mm) 9 16 24 32 40 60 82
D2 (4 wire max cable diameter mm) 8 14 22 29 36 54 75
Note: All measurement in mm.
D D
D1 D2
22